Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential

Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Non-Residential

Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Keedysville
Building

Sharpsburg
Building

Williamsport
Building

240.313.2460

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 1/1/2022 Through 1/31/2022

Construction Type

Cell Tower
Commercial
Institutional
Public
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Free Standing
Totals:

Totals:

Solar Panels
Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Mobile Home Replacement
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Storage Building
Semi-Detached Home
Garage-Carport
Fence

Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Addition/Alterations
Commercial
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Totals:

Retaining Wall
Totals:

Count

Count
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Sq Feet

75,936
942
630

77,508

170
170

1,902
1,289
980
576
4,747
39,217
624
4,104
4,289
3,232

51,466

Sq Feet

143
1,534
1,677
7,466
140
7,606
224
480
704
2,304
2,304

Valuation

$233,000
$7,230,788
$250,000
$40,000
$7,753,788
$23,600
$23,600

$31,700
$31,700

$212,457
$493,400
$77,100
$8,000
$10,000
$800,957
$6,012,170
$52,754
$70,817
$800,000
$60,000
$12,872
$7,008,613

Valuation

$32,000
$45,000
$77,000
$830,000
$5,000
$835,000
$10,000
$40,000
$50,000
$135,000
$135,000
$65,000
$65,000

240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$1,660.50
$13,885.95
$306.30
$0.00
$15,852.75
$330.00
$330.00

$509.80
$509.80

$150.00
$150.00

$600.00
$1,014.60
$732.90
$278.00
$137.60
$2,763.10
$87,357.30
$489.00
$650.40
$5,197.60
$483.20
$50.00
$94,227.50
$150.00
$150.00

Fees Paid

$77.25
$0.00
$77.25
$12,271.00
$94.00
$12,365.00
$102.40
$128.00
$230.40
$3,962.80
$3,962.80
$165.00
$165.00



