

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003 | P: 240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 1/1/2022 Through 1/31/2022

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Cell Tower	10		\$233,000	\$1,660.50
	Commercial	9	75,936	\$7,230,788	\$13,885.95
	Institutional	1	942	\$250,000	\$306.30
	Public	1	630	\$40,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	21	77,508	\$7,753,788	\$15,852.75
Non-Residential Building New Construction Non-Residential Building Signs	Commercial	2		\$23,600	\$330.00
	Totals:	2		\$23,600	\$330.00
	Free Standing	3	170	\$31,700	\$509.80
	Totals:	3	170	\$31,700	\$509.80
Non-Residential Demolition		3			\$150.00
	Totals:	3			\$150.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Solar Panels	12		\$212,457	\$600.00
	Addition-Alteration	8	1,902	\$493,400	\$1,014.60
	Porch-Deck-Slab	7	1,289	\$77,100	\$732.90
	Mobile Home Replacement	1	980	\$8,000	\$278.00
	Garage-Carport	1	576	\$10,000	\$137.60
	Totals:	29	4,747	\$800,957	\$2,763.10
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	15	39,217	\$6,012,170	\$87,357.30
	Swimming Pool	3	624	\$52,754	\$489.00
	Storage Building	3	4,104	\$70,817	\$650.40
	Semi-Detached Home	2	4,289	\$800,000	\$5,197.60
	Garage-Carport	2	3,232	\$60,000	\$483.20
	Fence	1		\$12,872	\$50.00
	Totals:	26	51,466	\$7,008,613	\$94,227.50
Residential Demolition		3			\$150.00
	Totals:	3			\$150.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Addition/Alterations	2	143	\$32,000	\$77.25
	Commercial	1	1,534	\$45,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	3	1,677	\$77,000	\$77.25
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	4	7,466	\$830,000	\$12,271.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	140	\$5,000	\$94.00
	Totals:	5	7,606	\$835,000	\$12,365.00
Keedysville Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	224	\$10,000	\$102.40
	Addition/Alterations	1	480	\$40,000	\$128.00
	Totals:	2	704	\$50,000	\$230.40
Sharpsburg Building	Stick Built Home	1	2,304	\$135,000	\$3,962.80
	Totals:	1	2,304	\$135,000	\$3,962.80
Williamsport Building	Retaining Wall	1		\$65,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	1		\$65,000	\$165.00